Williamstown Spring ODE, 11 October 2015

OPEN GR 4

PL. TOTAL No.

1 50.46
2 566

3 57.27

59.23

76
79.6
82.57
102.78

9 108.13

160.71

OPEN GR 5

PL. TOTAL
1 491

51.48
54.79

56.93
60

68.66
71.45
71.54
81.66
95.23

o © 00 N O

11 98.74
12 110.91

13 133.23
14 177.09
15 186.99

No.

Rider
BEC LESLIE
BEC LESLIE

12
2

10 SHEYDIN DEW

14 BRIANNA PETERS

6 CORRIN BURGESS
3 TAMARA HOLLIDAY
4 AMELIA WALLACE
CHLOE MARKS

CATHERINE
8 HILTON

11 VIVIEN FULLER

ANGELA DI SOTTO-
1 HAMES

15 SHEMIA DANIEL
7 MARY ALLETSON

ELOISE
5 ENTRAIGUES

ANGELA DI SOTTO-
9 HAMES

Rider
NICOLE AYLIFFE

MIESCHA
MATERNE

MICHELLE TAPP

36

21
29

31
26

NICOLE WAGNER
MADELINE REILLY

SHERIDAN
24 KOWALD

32 TAYLOR WITTHOLZ
30 AMY KENNEDY

27 JOY SALTER

20 ALYSHA DONALD

DANIELLE
RATHJEN

BRENDAN REILLY

37
25

22
28
35
19

RACHEL WILLIAMS
LISA BATES

BARB HENDERSON
BRIAR SKILLITZI

33

34 JANITA EDWARDS

PONY CLUB GR 4

PL. TOTAL No.

1 33.74

Rider
40 ALICIA WERNER

Horse

OMNI POWER
THE MILO

RIVINGTON
SUNKIST

KERULEN
MARSANNE

TAKE THE
PRESSURE DOWN

FAB

EMMOOKI STREET
FRAATASTIC
MARCASITE
ROXLEIGH
WHIMSICAL

JESS
CLOWN N AROUND
ROCKY

GOTHAM

JAZZ

Horse

TULLY

EQUISTYLE ROSE
PS SPRITZER

PINWYDD
CASSANOVA

CANDI

LYNBURN
MONARCH

HONOR PREVAILS
DRUMMER

LAD

MR PIP'N

PROPHET
HEART OF OAK

VISION PARK
PULLMAN

MISS MOLLY
NELSON

GERRY
BUCKLAND PARK

ASHLEIGH MACKEY SUMMER RAIN

SANDHILL LAD

Horse

MASTERDOM

2 59.44 46 SKYE MACKENZIE GYPSY

PCASA
PCASA

ONKAPARINGA

GRPC

BAROSSA
BAROSSA
PCASA

BAROSSA

NORTHERN HIL

PCASA

PCASA
KADINA
BURRA

PCASA

PCASA

PCASA

ONKAPARINGA
PCASA

PCASA
TWO WELLS

BELVIDERE
TWO WELLS
PCASA

BURRA

MYLOR VALLEY

PCASA
TWO WELLS

WILLIAMSTOWN
MT PLEASANT
PCASA

PCASA

GAWLER RIVER
ONKAPARINGA

BAROSSA
WILLIAMSTOWN

Dressage
Penalty Good%
50.46 66.36%
56.6 62.27%

57.27 61.82%

55.23 63.18%

60 60.00%
60 60.00%
64.77 56.82%
53.18 64.55%

59.33 60.45%

55.91 62.73%

52.5 65.00%
46.37 69.09%
Retired

53.87 64.09%

59.33 60.45%

Dressage
Penalty Good%
49.1 67.27%

51.48 65.68%
50.79 66.14%

56.93 62.05%
60 60.00%

59.66 60.23%
56.25 62.50%
54.54 63.64%
59.66 60.23%
55.23 63.18%

51.14 65.91%
70.91 52.73%

55.23 63.18%

58.29 61.14%

50.79 66.14%
Elim

58.29 61.14%
50.79 66.14%

Dressage

Penalty Good%
28.94 80.71%
51.44 65.71%

Place

13
13
15

11

11

Place

11
16

14
10

14

12
2

Place

Cross Country

Jump Time Taken
5:22

0 0 5:27
0 0 555
0 0 535
0 0 6:04
0 196 6:54
0 48 6:17
40 9.6 6:29
0 448 757
60 448 757

Elim 10:17

Elim

Retired

Elim
40 8 6:25

Cross Country

Jump Time Taken
0 0 5:53
0 0 6:04
0 6:25
0 0 5:59

6:52

0 0 6:31
0 152 7:38
0 10 7:25
20 6:43
40 0 6:20
20 19.6 749
40 0 6:26
40 38 5:23
80 38.8 8:37
80 37.2 8:33

Elim

Elim 9:47

Cross Country

Jump Time Taken
0 08 6:07
0 0 528

S/Jumping
Jump Time
0
0
0 O
4 0
16
0
13
4 0
0 O
4 0
W/drwn
S/Jumping

Jump Time

0

o

o O ~ O b

S/Jumping

0

O N W O O,

Jump Time

4
8

0
0



3 64.86 45 EMILY HAINES

72.57
75

47 ZOE ZEKOV
43 SIMONE MARKS

TAMZYN
41 SCHIBROWSKI

42 GEORGIA CATTO
44 HANNAH CONLON

75.15
83.65

48 TULLY HEINRICH

PONY CLUB GR 5

PL. TOTAL No.
1 3575 52
2 4126 63
3 704 61

Rider
CHELSEA CLARKE
CLAIRE NITSCHKE
CHELSEA CLARKE
SOPHIA |
GERSTLAUER
HAYLEY BARNEY
KEELY PAMPLING

109
5 1184

64
60
57

59
53
56

KELSIE WING
SINEAD JAKEWAY
MAGGIE PAMPLING

JESSICA
MCINTYRE

MADDISON
THOMPSON

TAYLA FORBES

58

62
55

BINDARRA WILLIAMSTOWN  42.86 71.43%
SIANN ALL ABOUTR
BLAYZE GAWLER RIVER ~ 68.57 54.29%
BLACK BIKINI BAROSSA 75 50.00%
RIVERGLEN
ZEPHRYZ WILLIAMSTOWN  47.15 68.57%
BELLA WILLIAMSTOWN  39.65 73.57%
LUCY MOUNTAIN 53.57 64.29%
KILMALLEE
DONOGHUE TINTINARA 42.86 71.43%
Dressage

Horse Penalty Good%
MIGHTY MURPHY  STRATHALBYN 33.75 77.50%
TASSAS TABOO ONKAPARINGA 21.26 85.83%
CARAMEA STRATHALBYN 30 80.00%
ROC ON SCOTTY  STRATHALBYN 45 70.00%
ROCKY ROAD MOUNTAIN 50 66.67%
GOLDEN JOKER RENMARK 52.5 65.00%
PARILLA
IMPRESSIONS GAWLER RIVER Elim
POPPY WILLIAMSTOWN 57.5 61.67%
DIAMOND RANGE RENMARK 46.25 69.17%
WANGGANDI
PASTEL GAWLER RIVER  31.25 79.17%
PRINCE CHARLES PARACOMBE 50 66.67%
ILLAROO ANGEL WILLIAMSTOWN  46.25 69.17%

3 0 22 5:09

0 0 542

6:04

0 6:05

40 0 555

7 Elim 6:53
3 Elim

Cross Country

Place Jump Time Taken
4 0 2 541
20 0 6:48
2 20 204 751
5 60 0 6:50
8 60 84 T7:21
10 Elim 7:09
Elim 10:26
11 Elim 7:09
6 Elim
3 Elim 6:09
8 W/drwn

12

S/Jumping

Jump Time

Elim

16

0
0
0



